KOHL'S CORPORATION

KOHL'S CORPORATION
ISIN:  US5002551043

Overview

2024/08/16 16:42:59

Price
20.305 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.04% (0.41)

US5002551043
KSS

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

2,017 EUR
S&P 500

20.30 USD (400)
20.31 USD (200)
20.08 USD
20.44 USD
19.94 USD
19.90 USD
20.220699 USD
1,007,441
20,377,246.82
6,913

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5002551043&ID_NOTATION=270833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5002551043&ID_NOTATION=270833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c31ad8be09ea7f0229846d879f211ca4306ef302bf8bfeb2a489b3447ee65310&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26e3eee19d3127281&time=1723906688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa7a74843516a22e650eb6ce488cc9c2436fb2c544dc3b79d1d659015c77ca29&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5fcc37f286688bc7&time=1723906688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69da9d9ead8828170d78dfd0a9fbd241a94233433e6bab09fe08cbd31b4d4b53&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ca1d8b14e483df26&time=1723906688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b197b5adaa027c49dcbd5163b8d225eaf72e94d5652bfa534071675e0da7d67f&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88c56db7f0af3e1b5&time=1723906688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6708661d23c64f5118563f3e141beb2fe3c198e4f36c0c6149b2dbcafee1b08&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29c8d30873761f411&time=1723906688&tool=RSC

KOHL'S CORPORATION

Details

2024/08/16 16:42:59

Price
20.305 USD

Difference (] 2.04% (0.41)

General attributes

ISIN US5002551043
Symbol KSS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,017 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.30 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 20.31 USD (200)
Open 20.08 USD
High 20.44 USD
Low 19.94 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.90 USD
VWAP 20.220699 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,007,441
Trading volume 20,377,246.82
Number of trades 6,913
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -29.58% -27.35% -63.48%
Perf (abs.) -8.36 -7.49 -34.59
Beta 1.23 1.71 1.52

Volatility 59.71 61.03 61.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOHL'S CORPORATION

19.620 USD (5,049,671
20.961 USD (5,296,133
23.252 USD (5,804,137
24.164 USD (5,614,382
29.600 USD (2024/04/01
18.540 USD (2024/08/05
29.600 USD (2024/04/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.680 USD (2023/10/13)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 18.148 EUR 0.05 13
15
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:03 18.084 EUR 0.00 1
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 16:42 20.305 USD 20.38 6,913
16
Munich 2024/08/ 13:55 18.18 EUR 0.00 2

16
London Stock

2024/08/ 14:52 20.30 USD 0.99

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58386071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805202

KOHL'S CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:06 18.076 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 16:30 18.404 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 16:16 18.55 EUR 0.00
16

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2600437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381751058

KOHL'S CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

KOHLS

Contact Details
KOHL'S CORP.

N56 W17000 Ridgewood - WI 53051

Menomonee Falls

Telefon: (262) 703-7000

Fax: (262) 703-6143
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter
Boneparth

Adolfo
Villagomez

Adrianne
Shapira
Christine Day
H. Floyd

John Schlifske
Jonas Prising
Margaret

Jenkins

Michael
Bender

Robbin
Mitchell
Wendy Arlin
Yael Cosset
Michelle Gass
Jason Kelroy
Jill Timm
Marc Chini
Michelle A.
Banks

Paul Gaffney

Vivien Yeung

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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